Switching element
46-311.1Z70
Your product:
46-311.1Z70
Switching element
FRONT
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
MECHANICAL CHARATERISTIC
AMBIENT CONDITION
GreenColour:
Ui 690V - Uimp 4KV (IEC-EN60947-1)
10 A (IEC-EN60947-1)
1 NO
3
Insulation voltage:
Thermal current Ith:
Contacts:
Pollution degree:
Switching voltage and switching
current:
at AC-15
Voltage 24 V 120 V 240 V 600 V
Current 10 A 6 A 3 A 1,2 A
at DC-13
Voltage 24 V 120 V 240 V
Current 5 A 1,1 A 0,55 A
Slow-make switching element
0.011 kg
2 N
Ring cable lug screw terminal
Silver
0.8 ... 1 Nm for screw terminal
1 Mio. cycles of operation
Switching system:
Weight:
Operating force:
Terminal:
Contact material:
Tightening torque:
Mechanical lifetime:
IP20IP Protection:
CERTIFICATE
OTHER
5g f= 2...500Hz (EN-IEC 60068-2-6)
+25°C-97%RH / +45°C-93%RH (IEC-EN60068-2-30)
– 25 °C … + 55 °C
30g, 18ms (EN-IEC 60068-2-27)
50g, 11ms (EN-IEC 60068-2-27)
Vibration resistance:
Climate resistance:
Operating temperature:
Shock resistance:
CSA C22-2, IEC EN 60947-1, IEC EN 60947-5-1, UL508
CE
Standards:
Conformities:
Plastic
Switching element, Slow-make switching element, Silver, 1 NO, Ring cable lug
screw terminal
Material:
Short Description:
Wiring diagrams:
Dimension drawings:
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Switch Contact Blocks / Switch Kits category:
Click to view products by  EAO manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
84-8512.2320  A01RTC8  A02512  190-17505-001  190-17508-001  A02506  190-17501-001  190-17506-001  190-17509-003  190-17509-005
51401  190-17507-002  190-17510-001  WCH-01-CONNECTOR-BLACK  GLZ346  XESD1281  ZB5AW065  09-0A72.3142  46-312.1Z10  46-
2M00.1000.000  A0150B-D  1.20.125.022/0000  71-671.026  92-800.042  LSZ3A  LSZ3C  LSZ3K  1MK1  5.00100.1410000  5.00100.1390000
2MN6  ZALVB5  1.20126.0020000  1.20122.0610000  1.20122.0420000  1.20122.0220000  1.20122.0620000  1.20126.3050000
1.20.126.514/0000  1.20126.7010000  3SU1501-1AG20-1CA0  1.20126.0040000  1.20126.0010000  1.20124.0190000  1.20123.0030000
1.20122.0210000  1.20122.0010000  LZZ41  5.05510.9350000  5.05510.9360000